
Team # First Name Last Name Cell Phone

1 Camren Saxton 507-848-0483
2 Nancy Gebhart 515-450-8309
3 Adina Howe 319-321-7647
4 Bailee Pitzenberger 641-529-6067
5 Taylor Hopper 515-520-9702
6 Liz Dohrmann 515-505-3456
7 Rusty Riker 515-290-7656
8 Tiffany Williams 319-981-0274
9 Lyndsey Wall 704-877-2953

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 8 vs 7 3 vs 6 9 vs 5

6:50 PM 1 vs 8 6 vs 2 5 vs 4

7:40 PM 7 vs 1 2 vs 3 4 vs 9

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 7 vs 5 1 vs 9 4 vs 6

6:50 PM 3 vs 7 9 vs 2 6 vs 8

7:40 PM 5 vs 3 2 vs 1 8 vs 4

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 9 vs 3 2 vs 4 1 vs 5

6:50 PM 3 vs 8 4 vs 7 5 vs 6

7:40 PM 8 vs 9 7 vs 2 6 vs 1

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 8 vs 2 1 vs 3 6 vs 7

6:50 PM 2 vs 5 4 vs 1 7 vs 9

7:40 PM 5 vs 8 3 vs 4 9 vs 6

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 4 vs 5 1 vs 7 6 vs 3

6:50 PM 5 vs 9 8 vs 1 3 vs 2

7:40 PM 9 vs 4 7 vs 8 2 vs 6

Chewblocka

Monday 6 v 6 C- Sand Volleyball League 2024
Team Name Email

camrensaxton@gmail.com
Volley Ranchers
Nothing But Net

Dibs on Bench

Matches will be played at Inis Grove Park, 2500 Duff Avenue

liz.k.dohrmann@gmail.com
Bumpin Uglies 

Hits & Giggles
All About that Ace

riker213@gmail.com
Tiffany.n.williams@outlook.com

lyndswall@gmail.com
Sandy Cheeks 

A Case of the Bump Days

gebgirly@gmail.com
adina.chuang@gmail.com

Monday, September 16

Monday, August 26

Monday, August 12

All vehicles must be parked on a hard surface so please park in designated spots only or you may be towed

If you have questions, please contact Ben Flaherty, 515-239-5367 or ben.flaherty@cityofames.org

Schedules and standings for all leagues can be accessed at www.amesparkrec.org

There are no tobacco products allowed on the premises

Food and drinks are allowed, but please keep off courts and dispose of all trash before leaving the park

NO GAMES - LABOR DAY

bpitzenberger@gmail.com
taylor.hopper@gmail.com

Monday, August 19

Monday, September 9

Cancellations are decided one hour prior to the day's first scheduled games and posted on our hotline (515-239-5434) and Facebook page 

(Ames Parks and Recreation)


